P17000011071

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
· (Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



500295150255

17 FEB -6 PM 3: 39
SEUNE LARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

02/07/17--01003--004 **87.50



C. GOLDEN FEB - 6 2017

COVER LETTER

• FILE

17 FEB -6 PM 3: 39

SEURETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: _Sou	th Side music	group inc	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	JDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
		e (Printed or typed)	
<u>2</u>	6-60 old Rain	bridge Rogo Address	1 AP+702
I	allahassec FL City	32303 , State & Zip	78
	(850)32216 Daytime 7	+39 Telephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

FILED

ARTICLE I NAME. The name of the corpora	ation shall be: South Side Mus	icgrap inc.	17 FEB -6 PM 3: 39
ARTICLE II PRIN	-		SECRETARY OF STATE rafifild.AHASSEE, FLORIDA
	bain bridge Road CFL 32503	Same	
ARTICLE III PURP The purpose for which		1	
ARTICLE IV SHAR The number of shares o	f stock is: \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	· .	
•	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
Name and Tit	le: Jamal Franklin Ceo		
Address	26 po p19 primpirique	Address:	
	Jallahassec FL 3230	?	
Name and Title	e:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
Name and Titl	e:	Name and Title:	
Address			

		FILED
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	17 FEB -6 PM 3: 39
Address	Address:	SEURL LARY THE COLUMN
		SEUNCTARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Bo	x NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name: Tamon Frankli		
Address: 2660 Old Bain	bridge Road APT 702	
Tallahassee FL	32303	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		
The name and address of the Incorporator is:		
Name: Jama Fran	Llin	
Address: 266001dbe	inbridge Road APT 702	
Tail lahossec	FL 32303	
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _ (If an effective date is listed, the date must be days after the filing.)		
Note: If the date inserted in this block does no the document's effective date on the Department	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirement of State's records.	nts, this date will not be listed as
Having been named as registered agent to accept this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the		
Tomal Franklin Required Signature/		02-06-17 Date
Required Signature/I	Registered Agent	Date
I submit this document and affirm that the fa document to the Department of State constitute	cts stated herein are true. I am aware that the s a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.	? false information submitted in a
Tamal Frankly Required Signature/Incorporator		02-06-17
Required Signature/Incorporator		Date